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RESOLUTION OF THE TOHONO

(Acceptance of Executi ve

RES. N0. 473-86

,llWHenenS, 
the Executive Conrmi ttee presented their "Restructurinq of Cornmi ttees

under the new constitution" with reconrnendat i on s and options to the

3ll Tohono O'0dham Legislative Council on October 20' 1986; and

4llwHrnrns, the Tohono 0,odham Legislative councit did review and discuss the

5ll recommendations and options and have decided to adopt Recommendation

tll ,,It is recormended that persons serving on a Legislative cornmi ttee
gll U"-u ,"rU.. ot tte Legisiative Counci'l , and current non-members

ot ttre Uegislature seiving on Legislative.Comittees vacate-those

9ll potiliont, the vacancies ireated be filled bv members of the

Legi sl ature".

trll*or, THEREFoRE, BE IT RESoLVED bv the Tohono 0'odham Legislative council that

12ll Recornmendation #3:

13ll ,, It is recommended that persons serving on a Legislatlu" 99y]-:tt'
be a nember of the Legisiative Council, and cument non-members
ue14ll or ln"-u.girruture seivins on Legislative.cgmmi t::,--u1:u::^tnot"
;;t;;;.;;: ;h"-uu.un.i"t lreated be filled bv members of the

lEII" ll Legi sl ature"

be adopted.

27

2sIlATTEST:

29

30 'r u/-
I ia f, CamPiilo, Legislative

O' ODHAI,I LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

Conrm i ttee Reconrmendation #3)

ttllrn. 
foregoing resolution was passed by the Tohono 0,odham councir on the 20th

r8llil; ;; ;:il;,,-irfi:';; ;-;.:;;;-.t,y1i9t'_1.0X?.:I.::: t::::l:^l':: inlo" 
o'

; ; I I fin':; +ffi=e= ;6i;:; ; e+"-;:i Y::1i?', ilo^P^i?; :l:',?' ;'il: ::'n".'llpowers vested rn .n. iouniiT:u, iection i (a),:ll:'l:5r:: i:r||:::'3:*:il"',^ll:?"il:;ilil di'o;;:r-*ution, idoptea by the Tohono 0'odham Nation on Januarv

--llre, 1e86, and upp.ou.a"ir'iili n'li'rs o;"'{ t:r:l'::^::::'n':r-.llolll .t
,rlli?i.ii!"id:l.ii:;:i1'"io.ff il"i;;6,-;;;"'";;i to section 16 or the Act or
--ll;un. 18, 1934 (48 stat' 984)'

'll T0H0N0 
'''DHAr't 

LEGISLATIVE c.uNcIL

*ll
24ll n _ /1-;'ll 6^ffi26ll '"''" ){" i^v-ir -fu.t'-'

lll:2ry':: y or fuztusz, w-fL.
32ll-



l1

12

r3

l4

l5

t6

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3l

32

RES. N0.473-86
(Acceptance of Executive Conrnittee Recorrnendation #3)
Page Two (2)
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said Resolution was submitted for4pploval to tfre office of the chairman of the
Tohono 0'odham Nation on.the .. J/",day of . t,.nrL, ,196€__, at 9-4a
o'cf ock, P_.n., pursuant to Ttre'ii6v.isions oi-Section 5 of Article VII of the
constitution and will become effective upon his approvai or upon his failure toeither approve or" disapprove it within 4g hours of submittal .

txl
tl

APPROVED

D ISAPPROVED

TOHONO O'ODHAM LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

on the Z J- day of,/tq^ lla-, lg p6 , at

/.'3a o'c1ock, P.n.

Returned to

Q" <-tdL ,), ul

Secretary

Legi sl ative Secretary

o'c1ock, ,-l .r.

t'/
on the -.ll * 61y of rc_t[_,

.::-"2.,

t-Toro, Legill ative Cha i rperson

IAH MOORE,

OHONO O'ODHAM

Cha i rman
NATION

,, _(,(;,
islative

trc,



i,loVED:@ SUBJECT: AccEPTANcE oF ExEcUTrvE CoWITTEE

SECOND: JULrA cARxrLLo RECOMMFNNATTON JI1

RESoLUTI0N $9n000Md0ft # 473-86DATE: ocroBER 20. 1986

REPRESENTATIVES # OF
NOT

VOTING ABSEI'ITDISTRICTS FOR AGAINST

SIF OIDAK 1. Elliott Lewis

138 2. Ni cholas Jose
(Letitia Garci a )

60n

69. 0

,!

x

SELLS 1. 'Andrew M. Patricio
(Nora Al veraz )

257 2. Fred Steven, Sr.

I2R E

1?A C x

SCHUK T0AK 1. JosePh Juan
()

105 2. Jul ia Carrillo
(JoAnn Fra nc i sco

q)q

x

SAN XAVIER 1. Yvonne Corella
(Austin Nunez )

126 2. TonY Fel ix
( Carmel ita Mattias

63.0

63 .0

x

BAB0QUMRI 1. Edward N. Kisto
()

241 2. Kenneth Chico, Sr.
( Frances Mi quel )

120.5

120. 5

GU ACHI 1. Angelo Joaquin, Sr.
()

158 2. Fernando Joaqu i n

79.0

79.0 x

PISINEMO 1. Jerome Antone
( Consuel a Mendoza )

116 2. Johnson Jose
(Edward Manue l )

58 .0

58.0 x

SAN LUCY 1. John Reno
()

85 2. Max P. Jose
(Dewey 0rtega )

42.5

4t -J
X

GU V0 1. Virgil Lewis
(Roy Montana )

lL7 2. Cross Antone
( Fenn Sal ci do

x

HICKIWAN 1. HenrY A. Ramon

( Pabl o BaPt i sto )
128 2. LloYd Franci sco

(El eanor Santos )

64. 0

64. 0

X

CHUKUT KUK l. Rosemary Lopez
(An'i ta C. Cl ark)

169 2. Harriet Toro
(t'!a rv i n J. Thomas

84. 5

84.5

X

X

TOTALS 1640. 0 1306.0 -0- 334.0 01


